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Cairo / EGY   Egyptian Modern Pentathlon Federation   24.02.2025-
01.03.2025

UIPM 2025 Pentathlon World Cup   -   Men Semi-
final B

Friday, 28th February 2025      

FINAL RESULTS
 Rank  Team / Name  NOC Code  Obstacle  Fencing  Swimming  Laser Run R/S  MP Points  Difference

 1   SHABAN Mazen
M049153  2004-05-05

 EGY  358 (2)
00:29.31

 230 (5)
19 V - 16 D

 285 (9)
02:12.64

 634 (10)
11:06

 1507   0:00   

 2   MELKAZIORAU Uladzislau
M045240  2003-10-13

 AIN  347 (5)
00:32.93

 250 (1)
18 V - 17 D

 290 (5)
02:10.18

 620 (17)
11:20

 1507   0:00   

 3   CICINELLI Matteo
M040442  1998-03-12

 ITA  344 (7)
00:33.70

 228 (6)
18 V - 17 D

 295 (4)
02:07.51

 633 (11)
11:07

 1500   0:07   

 4   TSKHADADZE Giorgi
M074932  2005-03-08

 GEO  338 (10)
00:35.73

 204 (16)
12 V - 23 D

 279 (15)
02:15.53

 679 (1)
10:21

 1500   0:07   

 5   BELAUD Valentin
M038104  1992-09-13

 FRA  352 (3)
00:31.7.

 236 (4)
21 V - 14 D

 280 (14)
02:15.40

 631 (13)
11:09

 1499   0:08   

 6   HASSAN Mohamed
M049044  2007-04-29

 EGY  367 (1)
00:26.32

 210 (13)
16 V - 19 D

 286 (7)
02:12.08

 635 (9)
11:05

 1498   0:09   

 7   MOURCIA Jean-baptiste
M041731  1999-09-30

 FRA  348 (4)
00:32.64

 212 (12)
17 V - 18 D

 283 (11)
02:13.52

 655 (6)
10:45

 1498   0:09   

 8   MARUK Maksim
M050864  2000-07-13

 AIN  343 (8)
00:34.20

 238 (3)
22 V - 13 D

 284 (10)
02:13.00

 631 (12)
11:09

 1496   0:11   

 9   AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302  2000-01-26

 UKR  338 (9)
00:35.72

 206 (15)
12 V - 23 D

 281 (13)
02:14.50

 667 (3)
10:33

 1492   0:15   

 10   CHUVASHOV Lev
M075398  2006-09-10

 KAZ  328 (13)
00:39.28

 226 (7)
18 V - 16 D

 283 (12)
02:13.98

 655 (7)
10:45

 1492   0:15   

 11   EL ASHQAR Mohamed
M044334  2002-02-12

 EGY  315 (14)
00:43.55

 218 (9)
19 V - 16 D

 300 (1)
02:05.14

 651 (8)
10:49

 1484   0:23   

 12   COLASANTI Daniele
M040441  1996-07-19

 ITA  345 (6)
00:33.41

 224 (8)
17 V - 18 D

 276 (16)
02:17.46

 625 (15)
11:15

 1470   0:37   

 13   SHINOKI Kaoru
M078089  1992-05-01

 JPN  293 (16)
00:50.66

 244 (2)
14 V - 21 D

 285 (8)
02:12.58

 629 (14)
11:11

 1451   0:56   

 14   STADNIK Kirill
M045029  2003-12-30

 KAZ  312 (15)
00:44.46

 208 (14)
13 V - 22 D

 270 (18)
02:20.15

 658 (5)
10:42

 1448   0:59   

 15   TAMAS Jozsef
M041181  2000-05-22

 HUN  334 (11)
00:37.4.

 216 (10)
17 V - 18 D

 296 (3)
02:07.43

 596 (18)
11:44

 1442   1:05   

 16   LUKES Matej
M046339  2002-04-12

 CZE  271 (18)
00:58.22

 196 (18)
11 V - 24 D

 297 (2)
02:06.66

 675 (2)
10:25

 1439   1:08   

 17   RIVAS Albert
M060189  2006-07-15

 VEN  328 (12)
00:39.0.

 214 (11)
17 V - 18 D

 273 (17)
02:18.51

 622 (16)
11:18

 1437   1:10   

 18   ONISHI Sho
M044968  1997-11-20

 JPN  273 (17)
00:57.41

 198 (17)
12 V - 23 D

 288 (6)
02:11.45

 660 (4)
10:40

 1419   1:28   

 Legend:              
 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  DSQ  Disqualified  DNF  Did Not Finish
 DNS  Did Not Start  V  Victory  EL  Eliminated
 R/S  Running / Shooting  D  Defeat  
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